
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

ATTACHMENT B-2 
 
 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG - 
PARSONS TRANSPORTATION GROUP, INC. 

 
CONTRACT MODIFICATIONS FOR PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING AND 

ENVIRONMENTAL DOCUMENT (PAED) SERVICES FOR I-605/SR-60, AND I-605/I-5 
INTERCHANGES/AE333410011375 

 
 
 

 

Mod. 
No. 

 
Description 

Status 
(approved 

or pending) 

 
Date 

 
$ Amount 

1 I-605/I-5 project new build 
alternatives, direct 
connectors, and combined 
EIR/EIS. 

Pending Pending $8,026,472 

 Modification Total:   $8,026,472 
 Original Contract: 09/24/15  $20,697,227 
 Total:   $28,723,699 

 


