
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

ATTACHMENT B-1 
 

 
 
 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG – HDR ENGINEERING, INC. 
 

CONTRACT MODIFICATIONS FOR PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING AND 
ENVIRONMENTAL DOCUMENT (PAED) SERVICES FOR I-605/SR-60, AND I-605/I-5 

INTERCHANGES/AE5204200 
 
 
 

 

Mod. 
No. 

 
Description 

Status 
(approved 

or pending) 

 
Date 

 
$ Amount 

1 I-605/SR-60 project new build 
alternatives, direct connectors 
& combined EIS/EIR. 

Pending Pending $4,898,641 

 Modification Total:   $4,898,641 

 Original Contract: 6/23/16  $33,660,430 
 Total:   $38,559,071 

 


